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Festive Fizz Terrace
in partnership with 

English Fizz                                                                                                    
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These delightfully English Gusbourne products are available as festive gifts, in Gusbourne packaging, to take home.

We have partnered with award winning English wine maker Gusbourne, to bring you proud
English Fizz. Their luxurious Fizz is made from grapes grown at their vineyards in Kent. Toast

to the festive season with a cheeky tipple on our cosy Festive Fizz Terrace. 

Gordal Olives (vg) 
Smoked Almonds (vg) 
Tear & Share loaf, Croxton Manor Marmite Butter (v)

Mezze Grazing Platter (v)
Halloumi Tempura, Hummus, Olives, Pickles, Labneh Khobez Bread, Pitta,
Sweet Chili Sauce

Artisan Cured Meats and Cheese Board (for two people) 

4
4
7

9

24

Nibbles & Grazing  

Brut Reserve 2020 
Rose Brut 2019 
Blanc de Blancs 2019 
Blanc de Noir 2019
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English Still Rosé 2023 
English Still Chardonnay 2021              
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15cl        37.5cl         75cl            150cl

Classically Still

Exclusive Tipple 
RS ‘180’ 2023                
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Sweet wine that’s exclusive to The Athenaeum, let us tell you the story... 
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